Female
Graduation Rate
Transfer Rate

Male
Graduation Rate
Transfer Rate

50%
31%

39%
35%

52%
28%

38%
41%

Average

51%
31%

39%
35%

Race/Ethnicity

Mens Basketball
Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or more races
Race and ethnicity Unknown

30%
25%
0%
0%
0%
50%
0%
0%
0%
0%

29%
100%
0%
0%
0%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Transfer Rates

71%
0%
0%
0%
0%

75%
0%

100%
0%

100%

Race/Ethnicity

Baseball
Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or more races
Race and ethnicity Unknown

50%
50%
75%
0%
0%
0%
0%
43%
0%
0%

40%
0%
40%
100%
0%
0%
0%
29%
0%
100%

20%
0%
20%
0%
0%
0%
0%
29%
0%
0%

Race/Ethnicity

Womens Basketball
Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or more races
Race and ethnicity Unknown

38%
40%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
33%
0%
0%

33%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
50%
0%
0%

33%
0%
0%
0%
0%

100%
0%

25%
0%
0%

Race/Ethnicity

All Other Sports
Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or more races
Race and ethnicity Unknown

45%
44%
36%
0%
0%
0%
67%
47%
0%
0%

56% 48%
36% 30%
42% 38%
34% 28%
Graduation Rates
2014 2013
29% 44%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
50% 100%
0% 0%
0% 43%
0% 0%
0% 0%
Graduation Rates
2014 2013
47% 27%
33% 0%
33% 50%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
54% 29%
0% 0%
0% 0%
Graduation Rates
2014 2013
30% 50%
0% 100%
0% 50%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 100%
50% 33%
0% 0%
0% 0%
Graduation Rates
2014 2013
58% 45%
60% 80%
33% 25%
0% 0%
0% 0%
0% 0%
67% 0%
63% 50%
0% 0%
0% 0%

53%
0%
45%
0%
0%
0%
0%
58%
0%
0%

2014 2013

50% 71% 33%
25% 100% 0%

100% 0% 100%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
50% 50% 0%
0% 0% 0%
100% 100% 29%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
Transfer Rates

2014 2013

25% 21% 18%
0% 0% 0%
25% 0% 50%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
29% 31% 14%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
Transfer Rates

2014 2013

50% 60% 40%
40% 50% 0%
0% 100% 50%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
0% 100% 0%
67% 50% 50%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
Transfer Rates

2014 2013

30% 29% 29%
19% 40% 0%
36% 67% 63%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%
33% 0% 0%
35% 21% 27%
0% 0% 0%
0% 0% 0%

33%
0%
36%
0%
0%
0%
0%
32%
0%
0%




2015 2014 2013 2012
Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Average
Female 36 18 36 20 40 19 29 15 51%
Male 49 19 38 16 32 12 29 11 39%
Total 85 37 74 36 72 31 58 26 45%
2015 2014 2013 2012
Race/Ethnicity Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Average
Mens Basketball 10 # 7 # 9 # 7 # 33%
Nonresident Alien # # # 0 0 0 # # 33%
Hispanic/Latino # 0 0 0 # 0 0 0 0%
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Asian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Black or African American # # # # # # # # 46%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
White # 0 # 0 7 # # 0 27%
Two or more races 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 0 # 0 0%
2015 2014 2013 2012
Race/Ethnicity Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Average
Baseball 20 10 19 9 11 3 15 6 43%
Nonresident Alien # # # # # 0 # 0 29%
Hispanic/Latino # # # # # # 5 # 50%
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 0 0 # 0 # # 50%
Asian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Black or African American 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
White 14 6 13 7 7 # 7 # 41%
Two or more races 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 0 # # 100%
2015 2014 2013 2012
Race/Ethnicity Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Average
Womens Basketball 8 # 10 # 10 5 6 # 38%
Nonresident Alien 5 # # 0 # # # 0 33%
Hispanic/Latino 0 0 # 0 # # 0 0 33%
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Asian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Black or African American 0 0 0 0 0 0 # 0 0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 0 # 0 # # 0 0 50%
White # # 6 # 6 # # # 42%
Two or more races 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
2015 2014 2013 2012
Race/Ethnicity Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Enrolled Graduated Average
All Other Sports 47 21 38 22 42 19 30 16 50%
Nonresident Alien 16 7 5 # 5 # 0 0 54%
Hispanic/Latino 11 # 6 # 8 # 11 5 36%
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Asian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Black or African American 0 0 0 0 # 0 0 0 0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander # # # # # 0 0 0 57%
White 17 8 24 15 26 13 19 11 55%
Two or more races 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

Totals Less than 5 have been suppressed (#) to protect student privacy




Athletes by Academic Year Receiving Athletic Student Aid

Gender 2015 2014 2013 2012
Female 36 33 37 28
Male 27 30 30 25
Grand Total 63 63 67 53

Race/Ethnicity

Mens Basketball
Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander
White
Two or more races
Race and ethnicity Unknown
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Race/Ethnicity 2015 2014 2013 2012
Baseball 9 13 11 12
Nonresident Alien # # # #
Hispanic/Latino # # # #
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 # 0
Asian 0 0 0 0
Black or African American 0 0 0 0
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 0 0 0
White 5 8 7 6
Two or more races 0 0 0 0
Race and ethnicity Unknown 0 0 0 #

Race/Ethnicity

Womens Basketball 8 8 9 6
Nonresident Alien 5 # # #
Hispanic/Latino 0 0 # 0
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 0 0
Asian 0 0 0 0
Black or African American 0 0 0 #
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander 0 # # 0
White # 5 5 #
Two or more races 0 0 0 0
Race and ethnicity Unknown 0 0 0 0

Race/Ethnicity 2015 2014 2013 2012

All Other Sports 38 35 38 29
Nonresident Alien 10 5 # 0
Hispanic/Latino 8 6 7 11
American Indian or Alaska Native 0 0 0 0
Asian 0 0 0 0
Black or African American 0 0 # 0
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander # # # 0
White 17 21 24 18
Two or more races 0 0 0 0
Race and ethnicity Unknown 0 0 0 0

Totals Less than 5 have been suppressed (#) to protect student privacy
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