Gender	2015	2014	2013	2012	Average
Female					
Graduation Rate	50%	56%	48%	52%	51%
Transfer Rate	31%	36%	30%	28%	31%
Male					
Graduation Rate	39%	42%	38%	38%	39%
Transfer Rate	35%	34%	28%	41%	35%

		Graduati	on Rates			Transfe	r Rates	
Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012	2015	2014	2013	2012
Mens Basketball	30%	29%	44%	29%	50%	71%	33%	71%
Nonresident Alien	25%	0%	0%	100%	25%	100%	0%	0%
Hispanic/Latino	0%	0%	0%	0%	100%	0%	100%	0%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Asian	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Black or African American	50%	50%	100%	25%	50%	50%	0%	75%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
White	0%	0%	43%	0%	100%	100%	29%	100%
Two or more races	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	100%

		Graduati	on Rates			Transfe	r Rates	
Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012	2015	2014	2013	2012
Baseball	50%	47%	27%	40%	25%	21%	18%	20%
Nonresident Alien	50%	33%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Hispanic/Latino	75%	33%	50%	40%	25%	0%	50%	20%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0%	0%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Asian	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Black or African American	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
White	43%	54%	29%	29%	29%	31%	14%	29%
Two or more races	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0%	0%	0%	100%	0%	0%	0%	0%

		Graduati	ion Rates			Transfe	r Rates	
Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012	2015	2014	2013	2012
Womens Basketball	38%	30%	50%	33%	50%	60%	40%	33%
Nonresident Alien	40%	0%	100%	0%	40%	50%	0%	0%
Hispanic/Latino	0%	0%	50%	0%	0%	100%	50%	0%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Asian	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Black or African American	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	100%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0%	0%	100%	0%	0%	100%	0%	0%
White	33%	50%	33%	50%	67%	50%	50%	25%
Two or more races	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%

		Graduati	on Rates			Transfe	r Rates	
Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012	2015	2014	2013	2012
All Other Sports	45%	58%	45%	53%	30%	29%	29%	33%
Nonresident Alien	44%	60%	80%	0%	19%	40%	0%	0%
Hispanic/Latino	36%	33%	25%	45%	36%	67%	63%	36%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Asian	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Black or African American	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	67%	67%	0%	0%	33%	0%	0%	0%
White	47%	63%	50%	58%	35%	21%	27%	32%
Two or more races	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%

	2	2015	2	2014	2	2013	2	2012	
	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Average
Female	36	18	36	20	40	19	29	15	51%
Male	49	19	38	16	32	12	29	11	39%
Total	85	37	74	36	72	31	58	26	45%

		2015		2014		2013		2012	
Race/Ethnicity	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Average
Mens Basketball	10	#	7	#	9	#	7	#	33%
Nonresident Alien	#	#	#	0	0	0	#	#	33%
Hispanic/Latino	#	0	0	0	#	0	0	0	0%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Asian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Black or African American	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	#	46%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
White	#	0	#	0	7	#	#	0	27%
Two or more races	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0	#	0	0%

		2015	2	2014		2013	2	2012	
Race/Ethnicity	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Average
Baseball	20	10	19	9	11	3	15	6	43%
Nonresident Alien	#	#	#	#	#	0	#	0	29%
Hispanic/Latino	#	#	#	#	#	#	5	#	50%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	#	0	#	#	50%
Asian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Black or African American	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
White	14	6	13	7	7	#	7	#	41%
Two or more races	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0	#	#	100%

	2	2015		2014		2013		2012	
Race/Ethnicity	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Average
Womens Basketball	8	#	10	#	10	5	6	#	38%
Nonresident Alien	5	#	#	0	#	#	#	0	33%
Hispanic/Latino	0	0	#	0	#	#	0	0	33%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Asian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Black or African American	0	0	0	0	0	0	#	0	0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	#	0	#	#	0	0	50%
White	#	#	6	#	6	#	#	#	42%
Two or more races	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%

	2	2015		2014	2	2013	2	2012	
Race/Ethnicity	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Enrolled	Graduated	Average
All Other Sports	47	21	38	22	42	19	30	16	50%
Nonresident Alien	16	7	5	#	5	#	0	0	54%
Hispanic/Latino	11	#	6	#	8	#	11	5	36%
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Asian	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Black or African American	0	0	0	0	#	0	0	0	0%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	#	#	#	#	#	0	0	0	57%
White	17	8	24	15	26	13	19	11	55%
Two or more races	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%

Totals Less than 5 have been suppressed (#) to protect student privacy

Athletes by Academic Year Receiving Athletic Student Aid

Gender	2015	2014	2013	2012
Female	36	33	37	28
Male	27	30	30	25
Grand Total	63	63	67	53

Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012
Mens Basketball	8	7	9	6
Nonresident Alien	#	#	0	#
Hispanic/Latino	#	0	#	0
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	0	0
Asian	0	0	0	0
Black or African American	#	#	#	#
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0
White	0	#	7	#
Two or more races	0	0	0	0
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	#

Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012
Baseball	9	13	11	12
Nonresident Alien	#	#	#	#
Hispanic/Latino	#	#	#	#
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	#	0
Asian	0	0	0	0
Black or African American	0	0	0	0
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	0	0	0
White	5	8	7	6
Two or more races	0	0	0	0
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	#

Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012
Womens Basketball	8	8	9	6
Nonresident Alien	5	#	#	#
Hispanic/Latino	0	0	#	0
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	0	0
Asian	0	0	0	0
Black or African American	0	0	0	#
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	0	#	#	0
White	#	5	5	#
Two or more races	0	0	0	0
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	0

Race/Ethnicity	2015	2014	2013	2012
All Other Sports	38	35	38	29
Nonresident Alien	10	5	#	0
Hispanic/Latino	8	6	7	11
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0	0	0
Asian	0	0	0	0
Black or African American	0	0	#	0
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	#	#	#	0
White	17	21	24	18
Two or more races	0	0	0	0
Race and ethnicity Unknown	0	0	0	0

Totals Less than 5 have been suppressed (#) to protect student privacy